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Conservation and Survey Division Service Areas

CSD Hardin Hall Expertise Contacts 
Geology 
Primary - Matt Joeckel, 402-472-7520, rjoeckel3@unl.edu 
Secondary - Jesse Korus, 402-472-7561, jkorus3@unl.edu  

Groundwater/Water  
Primary - Dana Divine, 402-472-3288, ddivine2@unl.edu  
Secondary - Aaron Young , 402-472-8339, ayoung 3@unl.edu 

Soils 
 Primary – Judith Turk, 402-472-8024,jturk3@unl.edu 
 Secondary - Paul Hanson, 402-472-7762, phanson2@unl.edu 

Panhandle    Northeast 
Steve Sibray   Sue Lackey 
308-632-1382   402-649-1538 
ssibray1@unl.edu   slackey1@unl.edu 
 
West Central   Southeast 
Dou g  Hallum   Dana Divine 
308-696-6743   402-472-3288 
dhallum2@unl.edu  ddivine2@unl.edu 


